
 IC Promobad
BdR

Feuille de rencontre n° 8

Date : Mercredi 27 avril 2022
Heure : 19:00:00
Lieu : Ailes Sportives Airbus
Helicopter - Badminton
Poule A - J8

Dis. Ord. Ter.

Ailes Sportives Airbus Helicopter - Badminton (Ailes
Sportives) M.p.t La Mede Badminton (M.p.t La Mede B)

Score
Victoires Sets Points

Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote Licence - Nom Prénom Clt Cote H V H V H V

SH1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SH2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

SH3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

SH4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

SH5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

SD1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

SD2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

SD3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

DH1 9
00394170 - JOURDON Pierre (Vet5) P10

9.14

06525501 - ESTEVAN Bastien (Sen) P10

5.69 21-16 / 21-17 1 0 2 0 42 33

07151384 - PAUL Michael (Vet3) P10 06551453 - VAZQUEZ Francis (Vet4) P11

DH2 10
06748372 - DULON Dominique (Vet7) P11

5.41

06924873 - DALLARI Laurent (Vet3) P11

8.50 21-12 / 16-21 / 21-18 1 0 2 1 58 51

06642616 - LEGUET Eric (Vet5) P10 06914523 - MEYER Yann (Vet5) P10

DH3 11
07346109 - BAYLE Stephane (Vet3) P11

5.25

07374687 - ROUSSEAU Florian (Vet1) P11

1.69 21-13 / 21-17 1 0 2 0 42 30

00575006 - CEP Jean paul (Vet5) P10 06601623 - SORI Gilbert (Vet6) P11

DH4 12
00575006 - CEP Jean paul (Vet5) P10

6.16

06525501 - ESTEVAN Bastien (Sen) P10

5.69 21-19 / 21-13 1 0 2 0 42 32

06642616 - LEGUET Eric (Vet5) P10 06551453 - VAZQUEZ Francis (Vet4) P11



DH5 13
07346109 - BAYLE Stephane (Vet3) P11

5.39

06601623 - SORI Gilbert (Vet6) P11

3.69 21-19 / 19-21 / 21-17 1 0 2 1 61 57
00394170 - JOURDON Pierre (Vet5) P10 06551453 - VAZQUEZ Francis (Vet4) P11

DD1 14

07142370 - HUMBERT Odile (Vet6) P10

9.25

06663781 - RIPOLL Amanda (Sen) P11

6.00 21-14 / 20-22 / 19-21 0 1 1 2 60 5700575044 - JOURDON Marie claude (Vet4)
P11 06601614 - SORI Sonia (Vet6) P10

DD2 15

07268755 - BONAVENTURA Corinne (Vet5)
P12

2.75
07055218 - MEYER Laetitia (Vet3) P10

11.00 11-21 / 18-21 0 1 0 2 29 42

06946945 - LEPERLIER Monique (Vet4) P11 07143542 - ROUVIERE Magali (Vet3) P10

DD3 16 0 0 0 0 0 0

DD4 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

DD5 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

DX1 19

00575006 - CEP Jean paul (Vet5) P10

5.50

07374687 - ROUSSEAU Florian (Vet1) P12

2.58 21-23 / 13-21 0 1 0 2 34 4407268755 - BONAVENTURA Corinne (Vet5)
P10 07143542 - ROUVIERE Magali (Vet3) P10

DX2 20

00394170 - JOURDON Pierre (Vet5) P10

7.60

06914523 - MEYER Yann (Vet5) P11

1.33 21-14 / 24-26 / 21-12 1 0 2 1 66 5200575044 - JOURDON Marie claude (Vet4)
P10 06663781 - RIPOLL Amanda (Sen) P11

DX3 21
07346109 - BAYLE Stephane (Vet3) P12

1.38

06601623 - SORI Gilbert (Vet6) P10

5.78 21-23 / 25-23 / 21-17 1 0 2 1 67 63

06946945 - LEPERLIER Monique (Vet4) P11 07055218 - MEYER Laetitia (Vet3) P11

DX4 22
07151384 - PAUL Michael (Vet3) D9

11.00

06924873 - DALLARI Laurent (Vet3) P11

3.00 21-16 / 22-20 1 0 2 0 43 36

07142370 - HUMBERT Odile (Vet6) D9 07143542 - ROUVIERE Magali (Vet3) P10

DX5 23
06642616 - LEGUET Eric (Vet5) P10

4.75

07374687 - ROUSSEAU Florian (Vet1) P12

4.58 21-10 / 21-15 1 0 2 0 42 25

06946945 - LEPERLIER Monique (Vet4) P11 06601614 - SORI Sonia (Vet6) P10

Totaux 9 3 19 10 586 522

Capitaines / Officiel 00575006 - CEP Jean paul



Remarques et
signatures  

Bonus / Malus
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